
 21-50 Edulog Code 62326281 August 1, 2023

TIME STOP LOCATION

7:44 1 Bear Rock Road -Intersection

7:53 2 2333 Wildlife Rd 

7:54 3 1957 Wildlife Rd

8:14 4 1323 Sample Rd 

8:15 5 854 Sample Rd

8:16 6 649 Sample Rd 

8:18 7 Sample Rd & Johnson Farm Rd 

8:32 8 BRIDGE STREET MIDDLE SCHOOL

Bus 21-50

BRIDGE STREET MIDDLE SCHOOL-PM

3:55 1 BRIDGE STREET MIDDLE SCHOOL

4:00 2 MIDDLE CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

4:10 3 Valley Grove Rd-first driveway

4:11 4 Sprocket Lane & Valley Grove Rd

4:12 5 261 Valley Grove Rd

4:13 6 67 Farmers Hill Rd & Valley Grove Rd

4:16 7 2157 Valley Grove Rd

4:16 8 Valley Grove Rd & West Alexander Rd

4:18 9 Smythers Dr & W. Alexander Rd

4:19 10 Deerfield Meadows & W. Alexander Rd

4:21 11 Thistle Estate & W.Alexander Rd

4:22 12 3088 W. Alexander Rd

4:23 13 Real Tree Rd

4:25 14 Coventry Rd & W. Alexander Rd

4:30 15 2929 W. Alexander Rd

4:33 16 1157 W. Alexander Rd

4:34 17 Prutzman Lane & W. Alexander Rd

4:35 18 Harris Lane & W. Alexander Rd

Bus #21-50 Bill Knowlton

Bridge Street Middle School - AM Route


